
COMM 1426.38 FT W OF NE COR, RUN
906.31 FT, S 392.01 FT FOR POB, 
N R/W SR-242, E ALONG SAID RD 22

LEGACY MANAGEMENT, LLC
331 NW KENSINGTON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-4S-16-03152-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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25416.00 1.00/

02/17/2025 jerry 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000
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0

154,414
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0

145,643

1526/1563 10/31/2024 PR U I 19 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILKINSON ELIZABETH M

LEGACY MANAGEMENT, 

1524/1012 9/23/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILKINSON-COOPER PROD

WILKINSON ELIZABETH
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SALE:1:1: 1 ACRE WITH IMP

000051871 Roof Replacement 12,000 12/17/2024

HX Base Yr

717 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,730 111.3280 124.69 215,714 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1616

BAS 264 100 264 21,397

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 109,578

FOP 100 30 30 2,432

FOP 104 30 31 2,512

FST 96 55 53 4,296

1,916 1,730 140,214

FST= W12 BAS= W52 S26 E27 FOP= S4 E25 N4 W25$ E25 N26$ S8
BAS= S22 E12 N22 W12$ E12 FOP= S26 E4 N26 W4 $ N8$.

FST

12

8

12

8
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52

26

27 25

26

FOP4

25

4

25

BAS22

12

22

12

FOP26

4

26

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1979 1979 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 300

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


